07 October 2007 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:15:00

Prize

Silk

Age
4yobh

Syobm
4yobh

4yobh

1.) 16.500 &
Result Horse Name
1 ATAC(10)
2 POISEN(1)
3 ZIKO(4)
4 SHREK(8)
5 SELTAS(3)

6 SINYOR RODRIGO(11)

7 SILVER ROCK*(9)
8 ANILKOC(7)

9 OJALA(2)

10  DEMOKRAT(5)

MECHANIC GIRL(6)

6yochh
4yobh
4yobm
Syobh
4yobh
Syochh

6yo bm

Sire

DILUM (USA) - MAYAASA (FR)

Race Result

2)6.600 6

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - TEASE (USA)

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - DANCE OF JOY (GB)

ROYAL ABIJAR (USA) - BURINA

LOCKTON (GB) - OZON

RIVER SPECIAL (USA) - TALLANTIRE (USA)

STRIKE THE GOLD (USA) - YAGMURDAMLASI

GAPANO - SUN QUEENT

WEST BY WEST (USA) - SIRENITA

BIJOU DINDE (GB) - SADLER'SFLY (IRE)

THE BEST - TRUTHFUL (GB)

Handicap 20 (Gr B)
Dam Weight

51  N.SEN

62  MKAYA

55,5 GOKH.GOKCE
52 GOKM.GOKCE
58 BKURDU

50 G.YILDIZ

52 GCOK

53 D.YILDIZ

58 EYAVUZ

55,5 SBOYRAZ

55 LHKETME

33300t
Jockey
MEH. KURT

KEM. KURT

IRF. BERBEROGLU
SAM. KANDIL

M. ANU. SEL

S. SAM. SAM
BAH. GELIS

KER. BASKOC
NiL. KUZUCU
ATI. OZSOY

ALI SAHIN

Owner

H.GUNEY
SKULAK
ANHINC
NEC.AKOGUL
AJIKIER
K.MELIKE
T.SIT
B.YESILYURT
M.H.ESIN
SAYDEMIR

ABASYIGIT

Trainer

1.23.74

1.23.81

1.23.88

1.24.31

1.24.66

1.24.90

1.25.07

1.2532

1.25.92

1.26.44

Withdrawn

Pick(10) :5,90 +, Quinella(1/10) :13,85 &, Exacta(10/1) 49,80 +, Trifecta(10/1/4) 5,76 + Cikan 1 Atla: 0,69 +, 1st Double(1/10) 40,00 £ EFG:4

kg,

istanbul Racecourse (72nd Day)

1400 Turf

4)1.650 ¢

Time Win PSF St

5,90
3,15
1,40
20,75
8,30
4,75
19,95
19,80

11,85

3,95

2 12Lengh
7 12Lengh
10 3 Lengh
9

8

Margin Late Start RT

50

72

63

52

64

47

52

54

64

59

58



